
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Brut Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GONNEAU Alexandre PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 9,4 11 27

2 PREVOST Michel AMIENS FRA 11,0 12 25

3 MARLIER Charles CABP FRA 7,3 8 23

4 VELU Sylvain AMIENS FRA 20,4 23 23

5 CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 15,1 17 19

6 DARREAU Sébastien CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 14,8 17 18

7 DARRAS Philippe AMIENS FRA 15,4 18 18

8 PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 20,1 23 17

9 VANLABEKE Julien CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 15,4 18 17

10 LEYS Gilles SALOUEL FRA 12,7 14 16

11 LESUEUR Olivier CABP FRA 17,2 20 15

12 JEMFER Frédéric CABP FRA 26,9 31 13

13 CADART Christophe SALOUEL FRA 18,7 21 13

14 HOUSSIN Marie Christine CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 32,7 38 12

15 DAMIEN Benoit BELLE DUNE FRA 26,9 31 12

16 HERCELIN Patrick SALOUEL FRA 32,4 37 11

17 DUHAMEL Pascal SALOUEL FRA 21,9 25 10

18 LARY Robert APREMONT FRA 29,4 34 10

19 FERNET Grégory PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 17,1 20 9

20 ILSKI Christophe CABP FRA 29,4 34 9

21 BORRACCINO Alain APREMONT FRA 21,9 25 9

22 DAMIEN Sylvie BELLE DUNE FRA 35,0 40 8

23 OLSEN Pierre AMIENS FRA 31,0 36 8

24 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 24,6 28 7

25 VASSEUR Richard SALOUEL FRA 22,4 26 6

26 VERDONCK Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 32,1 37 6

27 MINUTE Jean-Marie SALOUEL FRA 32,7 38 6

28 MARGUERAY Jean-Jacques APREMONT FRA 29,0 33 4

29 JUMEZ Jean-Michel ASPDR FRA 44 42 2

30 MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 42 0
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Net Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 VELU Sylvain AMIENS FRA 20,4 23 45

2 HERCELIN Patrick SALOUEL FRA 32,4 37 43

3 DAMIEN Sylvie BELLE DUNE FRA 35,0 40 41

4 HOUSSIN Marie Christine CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 32,7 38 41

5 PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 20,1 23 40

6 DAMIEN Benoit BELLE DUNE FRA 26,9 31 40

7 JEMFER Frédéric CABP FRA 26,9 31 39

8 MINUTE Jean-Marie SALOUEL FRA 32,7 38 39

9 ILSKI Christophe CABP FRA 29,4 34 38

10 GONNEAU Alexandre PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 9,4 11 38

11 PREVOST Michel AMIENS FRA 11,0 12 37

12 LARY Robert APREMONT FRA 29,4 34 36

13 CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 15,1 17 35

14 VANLABEKE Julien CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 15,4 18 34

15 VERDONCK Jean-Luc AMIENS FRA 32,1 37 34

16 DARREAU Sébastien CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 14,8 17 34

17 OLSEN Pierre AMIENS FRA 31,0 36 34

18 DUHAMEL Pascal SALOUEL FRA 21,9 25 33

19 CADART Christophe SALOUEL FRA 18,7 21 33

20 DARRAS Philippe AMIENS FRA 15,4 18 33

21 LESUEUR Olivier CABP FRA 17,2 20 32

22 MARLIER Charles CABP FRA 7,3 8 31

23 BORRACCINO Alain APREMONT FRA 21,9 25 31

24 LEYS Gilles SALOUEL FRA 12,7 14 30

25 VASSEUR Richard SALOUEL FRA 22,4 26 28

26 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 24,6 28 28

27 MARGUERAY Jean-Jacques APREMONT FRA 29,0 33 28

28 FERNET Grégory PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 17,1 20 26

29 JUMEZ Jean-Michel ASPDR FRA 44 42 18

30 MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 42 9
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Net Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE GREENSOME
Classement Net

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4

PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 23,6 19 43
-

2 BOUQUET Gérard AMIENS FRA 31,1

PREVOST Maryse SALOUEL FRA 47 38 41
-

3 BAUJOIN Regis CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,9

BAUJOIN Nicole CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 28,4 23 38
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 07/05/2022Brut Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE GREENSOME
Classement Brut

samedi 7 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4

PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 23,6 19 24
-

2 BAUJOIN Regis CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,9

BAUJOIN Nicole CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 28,4 23 16
-

3 BOUQUET Gérard AMIENS FRA 31,1

PREVOST Maryse SALOUEL FRA 47 38 7
-


